
6. Theo Bickel und Manfred Wunderli Ged.-Turnier

Ziegelhausen, 11.05.2014

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Philipp Kraft SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
2:57

02
PS 4:4

32
PS 10:3

32
 2  6  0  0  0  0  14 1

2 Enrico Baumgärtner KSV Kirrlach
SS 6:0

51
4:00

11
4:00

11
 1  7  1  0  0  0  13 2
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